
 

2024-25 ACADEMIC PROGRESS (AP) APPEAL 
COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 

APPEALS MUST BE RECEIVED BY 12:00PM THE FRIDAY BEFORE THE  
COMMITTEE MEETS (THURSDAY IN SUMMER) 

OCTOBER 2024 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Monday, October 28, 2024 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Monday, November 25, 2024 

DECEMBER 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

JANUARY 2025 
Monday, January 6, 2025 

Monday, January 20, 2025 

FEBRUARY 2025 
Monday, February 3, 2025 

Monday, February 17, 2025 

MARCH 2025 
Monday, March 3, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 
Monday, March 31, 2025 

APRIL 2025 
Monday, April 14, 2025 
Monday, April 28, 2025 

MAY 2025 
Monday, May 12, 2025 
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

JUNE 2025 
Monday, June 9, 2025 

Monday, June 23, 2025 
 
What happens next? 
 
Appeal is approved: 

1. Email to student, navigator and faculty advisor regarding committee decision, and if applicable, any 
restrictions or conditions of reinstatement. 

2. Hold is released for registration purposes. 
 
Appeal is denied: 

1. Email to student, navigator and faculty advisor regarding committee decision to include option to 
appeal decision, if applicable. 

 
Appeal and supporting documents are retained as part of the student’s record. 
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